
2006-2010 Okres: Domažlice CZ0321

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,004673 0,995327 100000 467 99598 7395881 73,96
1 0,000000 1,000000 99533 0 99533 7296283 73,31
2 0,000000 1,000000 99533 0 99533 7196750 72,31
3 0,000652 0,999348 99533 65 99500 7097218 71,31
4 0,000286 0,999714 99468 28 99454 6997717 70,35
5 0,000292 0,999708 99439 29 99425 6898264 69,37
6 0,000170 0,999830 99410 17 99402 6798839 68,39
7 0,000199 0,999801 99394 20 99384 6699437 67,40
8 0,000099 0,999901 99374 10 99369 6600053 66,42
9 0,000000 1,000000 99364 0 99364 6500684 65,42

10 0,000000 1,000000 99364 0 99364 6401320 64,42
11 0,000000 1,000000 99364 0 99364 6301956 63,42
12 0,000000 1,000000 99364 0 99364 6202592 62,42
13 0,000000 1,000000 99364 0 99364 6103228 61,42
14 0,000000 1,000000 99364 0 99364 6003864 60,42
15 0,000000 1,000000 99364 0 99364 5904500 59,42
16 0,000000 1,000000 99364 0 99364 5805136 58,42
17 0,000024 0,999976 99364 2 99363 5705772 57,42
18 0,000166 0,999834 99362 17 99353 5606410 56,42
19 0,000286 0,999714 99345 28 99331 5507056 55,43
20 0,000455 0,999545 99317 45 99294 5407725 54,45
21 0,000692 0,999308 99271 69 99237 5308431 53,47
22 0,000830 0,999170 99203 82 99162 5209194 52,51
23 0,001743 0,998257 99120 173 99034 5110033 51,55
24 0,002372 0,997628 98948 235 98830 5010999 50,64
25 0,002283 0,997717 98713 225 98600 4912168 49,76
26 0,001836 0,998164 98488 181 98397 4813568 48,87
27 0,001148 0,998852 98307 113 98250 4715171 47,96
28 0,000546 0,999454 98194 54 98167 4616921 47,02
29 0,000904 0,999096 98140 89 98096 4518753 46,04
30 0,000928 0,999072 98052 91 98006 4420657 45,08
31 0,000942 0,999058 97961 92 97914 4322651 44,13
32 0,000993 0,999007 97868 97 97820 4224737 43,17
33 0,001050 0,998950 97771 103 97720 4126917 42,21
34 0,001065 0,998935 97668 104 97616 4029197 41,25
35 0,001209 0,998791 97564 118 97506 3931581 40,30
36 0,001070 0,998930 97447 104 97394 3834075 39,35
37 0,000858 0,999142 97342 84 97301 3736681 38,39
38 0,001025 0,998975 97259 100 97209 3639380 37,42
39 0,000991 0,999009 97159 96 97111 3542171 36,46
40 0,001022 0,998978 97063 99 97013 3445060 35,49
41 0,000993 0,999007 96964 96 96915 3348047 34,53
42 0,001309 0,998691 96867 127 96804 3251132 33,56
43 0,001318 0,998682 96741 127 96677 3154328 32,61
44 0,001648 0,998352 96613 159 96533 3057651 31,65
45 0,001771 0,998229 96454 171 96368 2961118 30,70
46 0,002457 0,997543 96283 237 96165 2864749 29,75
47 0,002856 0,997144 96046 274 95909 2768584 28,83
48 0,004906 0,995094 95772 470 95537 2672675 27,91
49 0,005779 0,994221 95302 551 95027 2577138 27,04
50 0,006062 0,993938 94751 574 94464 2482111 26,20
51 0,006528 0,993472 94177 615 93870 2387647 25,35
52 0,006303 0,993697 93562 590 93267 2293777 24,52

Muži  Males



2006-2010 Okres: Domažlice CZ0321

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex
Muži  Males

53 0,006022 0,993978 92973 560 92693 2200510 23,67
54 0,007425 0,992575 92413 686 92070 2107817 22,81
55 0,007684 0,992316 91727 705 91374 2015747 21,98
56 0,008556 0,991444 91022 779 90632 1924373 21,14
57 0,010581 0,989419 90243 955 89765 1833741 20,32
58 0,011612 0,988388 89288 1037 88770 1743976 19,53
59 0,013067 0,986933 88251 1153 87675 1655206 18,76
60 0,015811 0,984189 87098 1377 86409 1567532 18,00
61 0,018110 0,981890 85721 1552 84945 1481122 17,28
62 0,020808 0,979192 84168 1751 83293 1396177 16,59
63 0,022762 0,977238 82417 1876 81479 1312885 15,93
64 0,023498 0,976502 80541 1893 79595 1231406 15,29
65 0,026090 0,973910 78649 2052 77623 1151811 14,65
66 0,029359 0,970641 76597 2249 75472 1074188 14,02
67 0,029956 0,970044 74348 2227 73234 998716 13,43
68 0,031791 0,968209 72121 2293 70974 925482 12,83
69 0,031946 0,968054 69828 2231 68713 854507 12,24
70 0,035363 0,964637 67597 2390 66402 785795 11,62
71 0,040223 0,959777 65207 2623 63895 719393 11,03
72 0,043053 0,956947 62584 2694 61237 655497 10,47
73 0,047820 0,952180 59890 2864 58458 594261 9,92
74 0,049382 0,950618 57026 2816 55618 535803 9,40
75 0,050891 0,949109 54210 2759 52830 480185 8,86
76 0,055680 0,944320 51451 2865 50018 427355 8,31
77 0,064737 0,935263 48586 3145 47013 377337 7,77
78 0,069646 0,930354 45441 3165 43858 330323 7,27
79 0,082690 0,917310 42276 3496 40528 286465 6,78
80 0,087531 0,912469 38780 3394 37083 245937 6,34
81 0,099078 0,900922 35386 3506 33633 208854 5,90
82 0,109163 0,890837 31880 3480 30140 175221 5,50
83 0,118726 0,881274 28400 3372 26714 145082 5,11
84 0,131621 0,868379 25028 3294 23381 118368 4,73
85 0,146012 0,853988 21734 3173 20147 94987 4,37
86 0,161638 0,838362 18560 3000 17060 74840 4,03
87 0,178899 0,821101 15560 2784 14168 57779 3,71
88 0,197919 0,802081 12777 2529 11512 43611 3,41
89 0,218819 0,781181 10248 2242 9127 32099 3,13
90 0,241712 0,758288 8005 1935 7038 22972 2,87
91 0,266699 0,733301 6070 1619 5261 15934 2,62
92 0,293863 0,706137 4451 1308 3797 10673 2,40
93 0,323261 0,676739 3143 1016 2635 6876 2,19
94 0,354916 0,645084 2127 755 1750 4241 1,99
95 0,388807 0,611193 1372 534 1105 2491 1,82
96 0,424858 0,575142 839 356 661 1386 1,65
97 0,462930 0,537070 482 223 371 725 1,50
98 0,502810 0,497190 259 130 194 354 1,37
99 0,544201 0,455799 129 70 94 160 1,24
100 0,586717 0,413283 59 34 41 67 1,13
101 0,629882 0,370118 24 15 17 25 1,03
102 0,673133 0,326867 9 6 6 8 0,94
103 0,715833 0,284167 3 2 2 3 0,85
104 0,757294 0,242706 1 1 1 1 0,74
105 1,000000 0,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50
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